
 

Waka Te Tasman 2019 

15 November 2019 – Race 2 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#        Name/City        Age        Division          Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     35:15    8.51      86  Tema Roberts TWP         0  OC1 5km - Novice Women       1    F     1 

    2     37:17    8.04     101  Miriam  Waitaha          0  OC1 5km - Novice Women       2    F     2 

    3     41:37    7.21      85  Samantha Tengu Motueka   0  OC1 5km - Novice Women       3    F     3 

    4     55:23   10.83      91  Mike And Brad Waikawa           0  OC2 10km - Open Men             1         0 

    5     55:39   10.78      87  Carl and Greg Te Awa Haku       0  OC2 10km - Open Men             2         0 

    6     55:53   10.74     100  The Payn's Maitahi              0  OC2 10km - Open Mixed           1         0 

    7     56:23   10.64      92  TEAM JOPO Mangawhai Waka Ama    0  OC2 10km - Open Men             3         0 

    8     56:55   10.54     121  Marianna Hodges PCKC            0  V1 10km Open Women              1    F     4 

    9     57:09   10.50      97  Stef And Richard TWP            0  OC2 10km - Open Mixed           2         0 

   10     57:38   10.41      90  Onetahua Beasts OWAC            0  OC2 10km - Open Men             4         0 

   11     58:32   10.25      96  Team Marquet Motueka            0  OC2 10km - Open Mixed           3         0 

   12     58:43   10.22      88  Moolabaa Express Waitaha        0  OC2 10km - Open Men             5         0 

   13   1:01:12    9.80      93  Jo And Andy Fire in Ice         0  OC2 10km - Open Mixed           4         0 

   14   1:02:22    9.62      58  Huriana Lawrence Whakatu        0  OC1 10km - Master Women         1    F     5 

   15   1:02:50    9.55      99  Light It Up Mangawhai Waka Ama  0  OC2 10km - Open Mixed           5         0 

   16   1:03:40    9.42      67  Maddie Dawe Te Awa Haku         0  OC1 10km - Open Women           1    F     6 

   17   1:03:44    9.41      52  Iain Fryer Tunui                0  V1 - Open Men                   1    M     1 

   18   1:04:23    9.32      60  Ing Kaptein Mangawhai Waka Ama  0  OC1 10km - Master Women         2    F     7 

   19   1:04:42    9.27      59  Zoe Horvath Whakatu             0  OC1 10km - Master Women         3    F     8 

   20   1:04:54    9.24      61  Merryn Herlihy Whakatu          0  OC1 10km - Master Women         4    F     9 

   21   1:04:58    9.24      95  Roni Forsyth Motueka            0  OC1 10km - Snr Master Women     1    F    10 

   22   1:05:03    9.22      48  Eddy Lou Whakatu                0  OC1 10km - Open Women           2    M     2 

   23   1:05:52    9.11      68  Anna O'Grady TWP                0  OC1 10km - Open Women           3    F    11 

   24   1:06:02    9.09      94  D + D Maitahi                   0  OC2 10km - Open Mixed           6         0 

   25   1:07:41    8.86     122  Teagan Killick Te Awa Haku      0  V1 10km Open Women              2    F    12 

   26   1:08:04    8.81      79  Marie Bishop Waitaha            0  OC1 10km - Snr Master Women     2    F    13 

   27   1:08:27    8.77     125  Caitlin Ruddle TWP              0  V1 10km Open Women              3    F    14 

   28   1:08:51    8.71     123  Carmel Barrett Te Awa Haku      0  V1 10km Open Women              4    F    15 

   29   1:09:01    8.69      89  Kapai Koros Maitahi             0  OC2 10km - Open Men             6         0 

   30   1:12:01    8.33      80  Anita Thompson Waitaha          0  OC1 10km - Snr Master Women     3    F    16 

   31   1:15:37    7.93     124  Hannah King TWP                 0  V1 10km Open Women              5    F    17 

   32   1:16:55    7.80      57  Julie Marriott Maitahi          0  OC1 10km - Master Women         5    F    18 



 

   33   1:21:01    7.41      56  Robin Wallace Waitaha           0  OC1 10km - Master Women         6    F    19 

   34   1:27:27    6.86      78  Lynley Beckingsale Waitaha      0  OC1 10km - Snr Master Women     4    F    20 

   35   1:32:16    6.50     126  Tracey Kingi Whakatu            0  V1 10km Open Women              6    F    21 

 

 

Division: OC1 10km - Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age  

    1   1:02:22    9.62      58  Huriana Lawrence Whakatu        0 

    2   1:04:23    9.32      60  Ing Kaptein Mangawhai Waka Ama  0 

    3   1:04:42    9.27      59  Zoe Horvath Whakatu             0 

    4   1:04:54    9.24      61  Merryn Herlihy Whakatu          0 

    5   1:16:55    7.80      57  Julie Marriott Maitahi          0 

    6   1:21:01    7.41      56  Robin Wallace Waitaha           0 

 

Division: OC1 10km - Open Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age  

    1   1:03:40    9.42      67  Maddie Dawe Te Awa Haku         0 

    2   1:05:03    9.22      48  Eddy Lou Whakatu                0 

    3   1:05:52    9.11      68  Anna O'Grady TWP                0 

 

Division: OC1 10km - Snr Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age  

    1   1:04:58    9.24      95  Roni Forsyth Motueka            0 

    2   1:08:04    8.81      79  Marie Bishop Waitaha            0 

    3   1:12:01    8.33      80  Anita Thompson Waitaha          0 

    4   1:27:27    6.86      78  Lynley Beckingsale Waitaha      0 

 



 

Division: OC1 5km - Novice Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#        Name/City        Age  

    1     35:15    8.51      86  Tema Roberts TWP         0 

    2     37:17    8.04     101  Miriam  Waitaha          0 

    3     41:37    7.21      85  Samantha Tengu Motueka   0 

 

Division: OC2 10km - Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age  

    1     55:23   10.83      91  Mike And Brad Waikawa           0 

    2     55:39   10.78      87  Carl and Greg Te Awa Haku       0 

    3     56:23   10.64      92  TEAM JOPO Mangawhai Waka Ama    0 

    4     57:38   10.41      90  Onetahua Beasts OWAC            0 

    5     58:43   10.22      88  Moolabaa Express Waitaha        0 

    6   1:09:01    8.69      89  Kapai Koros Maitahi             0 

 

Division: OC2 10km - Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age  

    1     55:53   10.74     100  The Payn's Maitahi              0 

    2     57:09   10.50      97  Stef And Richard TWP            0 

    3     58:32   10.25      96  Team Marquet Motueka            0 

    4   1:01:12    9.80      93  Jo And Andy Fire in Ice         0 

    5   1:02:50    9.55      99  Light It Up Mangawhai Waka Ama  0 

    6   1:06:02    9.09      94  D + D Maitahi                   0 

 

 

 



 

Division: V1 - Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age  

    1   1:03:44    9.41      52  Iain Fryer Tunui                0 

 

Division: V1 10km Open Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age  

    1     56:55   10.54     121  Marianna Hodges PCKC            0 

    2   1:07:41    8.86     122  Teagan Killick Te Awa Haku      0 

    3   1:08:27    8.77     125  Caitlin Ruddle TWP              0 

    4   1:08:51    8.71     123  Carmel Barrett Te Awa Haku      0 

    5   1:15:37    7.93     124  Hannah King TWP                 0 

    6   1:32:16    6.50     126  Tracey Kingi Whakatu            0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

 

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

